
    Himachal Pradesh Public Service Commission 

                        Combined merit list for the post of Research Officer in the  

  Department of Economics & Statistics, H.P. 

Date(s) of Personality Test(s): 22
nd

 November, 2024 

Sr. No.  Roll No.  Names of the 

candidates                             

S/Sh./Ms. 

Category Subject 

Aptitute 

Test Score 

Pers. Test 

Score 
Total 

Score 

1 15050191 Shilpa Rani OBC of HP 65.00 24.00 89.00 
2 15050219 Rajeev Kumar SC of HP 60.00 15.00 75.00 
3 15050174 Amit Kumar SC of HP 51.00 20.00 71.00 
4 15050097 Ritesh Singh SC of HP 38.00 24.00 62.00 
5 15050215 Desh Raj OBC of HP 50.00 12.00 62.00 

6 15050082 Lalit Kumar 
UR-Ex. SM 

of HP 
40.00 18.00 58.00 

7 15050107 Ravina Sharma OBC of HP 43.50 14.00 57.50 
8 15050242 Pooja Kumari SC of HP 39.50 12.00 51.50 

9 15050033 
Karan 

Mankotia 
OBC of HP 36.50 12.00 48.50 

 

Cut off marks 

Sr. Category Cut off marks  
{i.e. aggregate of Paper-II (SAT) and Personality Test} 

1 OBC of HP 89.00 

2 SC of HP 75.00 

3 UR-Ex. SM of HP 58.00 

 

 



Score List of Paper-II (SAT) for the Post of Research Officer under the Department of ECONOMICS AND 
STATISTICS, held on dated 15.05.2024 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Appl No. Category 
Marks 

Paper- I 
Marks 

Paper-II 

1 8 15050033 1197145 O B C  OF HP-- 50.50 36.50 

2 11 15050045 1219791 
O B C  OF HP-EX-SERVICEMEN OF HP (AFTER 
COMPLET 34.50 20.50 

3 12 15050051 1197087 O B C  OF HP-- 34.00 12.50 

4 13 15050061 1202852 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 43.50 36.00 

5 14 15050063 1208955 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-BPL 31.50 32.00 

6 16 15050066 1215430 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-BPL 43.00 18.00 

7 17 15050068 1197238 O B C  OF HP-- 28.50 9.50 

8 19 15050073 1196907 O B C  OF HP-- 24.50 3.00 

9 20 15050078 1199023 O B C  OF HP-- 25.00 1.00 

10 21 15050080 1198264 O B C  OF HP-- 35.50 10.50 

11 22 15050082 1213890 
UNRESERVED-EX-SERVICEMEN OF HP (AFTER 
COMPLET 35.00 40.00 

12 24 15050091 1205472 O B C  OF HP-- 41.50 23.00 

13 25 15050092 1211332 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-BPL 29.50 8.00 

14 26 15050093 1197199 O B C  OF HP-- 36.00 20.50 

15 28 15050095 1196885 O B C  OF HP-- 29.00 23.50 

16 29 15050097 1197132 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 31.00 38.00 

17 30 15050098 1217215 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 43.00 11.00 

18 31 15050100 1198469 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 32.50 27.00 

19 33 15050105 1204572 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 32.50 9.00 

20 34 15050106 1216922 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 43.50 23.00 

21 35 15050107 1197201 O B C  OF HP-- 29.00 43.50 

22 38 15050129 1205411 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-HP GOVT EMPLOYEE 38.00 16.00 

23 39 15050131 1211642 
UNRESERVED-EX-SERVICEMEN OF HP (AFTER 
COMPLET 35.00 31.00 

24 40 15050135 1202131 O B C  OF HP-HP GOVT EMPLOYEE 34.00 32.50 

25 43 15050146 1218022 O B C  OF HP-- 49.00 16.00 

26 45 15050150 1197601 O B C  OF HP-- 31.50 20.00 

27 46 15050156 1199140 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 33.00 7.00 

28 50 15050168 1199267 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 42.00 26.50 

29 52 15050174 1219253 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 29.50 51.00 

30 53 15050175 1201450 O B C  OF HP-- 54.50 5.00 

31 55 15050185 1197294 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 35.00 2.00 

32 56 15050191 1219363 O B C  OF HP-- 26.00 65.00 

33 58 15050201 1197127 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 38.00 15.00 

34 59 15050207 1196742 O B C  OF HP-- 22.00 27.00 

35 61 15050215 1217794 O B C  OF HP-HP GOVT EMPLOYEE 37.50 50.00 

36 62 15050216 1217285 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 29.50 16.00 



Score List of Paper-II (SAT) for the Post of Research Officer under the Department of ECONOMICS AND 
STATISTICS, held on dated 15.05.2024 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Appl No. Category 
Marks 

Paper- I 
Marks 

Paper-II 

37 63 15050219 1197315 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-HP GOVT EMPLOYEE 43.00 60.00 

38 64 15050220 1197139 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-HP GOVT EMPLOYEE 50.00 12.00 

39 65 15050222 1203775 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 32.50 33.00 

40 68 15050233 1220765 O B C  OF HP-- 48.50 2.00 

41 69 15050236 1196768 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 35.00 5.00 

42 72 15050241 1196752 O B C  OF HP-- 50.00 12.00 

43 73 15050242 1197307 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 36.50 39.50 

44 75 15050250 1196831 O B C  OF HP-- 25.50 12.00 

 



Score List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the Post of Research Officer under the 

Department of Economics and Statistics, held on 15.05.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Appl .No. Category Marks 

 

1 53 15050175 1201450 O B C  OF HP-- 54.50 

2 8 15050033 1197145 O B C  OF HP-- 50.50 

3 72 15050241 1196752 O B C  OF HP-- 50.00 

4 43 15050146 1218022 O B C  OF HP-- 49.00 

5 68 15050233 1220765 O B C  OF HP-- 48.50 

6 24 15050091 1205472 O B C  OF HP-- 41.50 

7 61 15050215 1217794 O B C  OF HP-HP GOVT EMPLOYEE 37.50 

8 26 15050093 1197199 O B C  OF HP-- 36.00 

9 21 15050080 1198264 O B C  OF HP-- 35.50 

10 12 15050051 1197087 O B C  OF HP-- 34.00 

11 40 15050135 1202131 O B C  OF HP-HP GOVT EMPLOYEE 34.00 

12 45 15050150 1197601 O B C  OF HP-- 31.50 

13 28 15050095 1196885 O B C  OF HP-- 29.00 

14 35 15050107 1197201 O B C  OF HP-- 29.00 

15 17 15050068 1197238 O B C  OF HP-- 28.50 

16 56 15050191 1219363 O B C  OF HP-- 26.00 

17 75 15050250 1196831 O B C  OF HP-- 25.50 

18 20 15050078 1199023 O B C  OF HP-- 25.00 

19 19 15050073 1196907 O B C  OF HP-- 24.50 

20 59 15050207 1196742 O B C  OF HP-- 22.00 



Score List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the Post of Research Officer under the 

Department of Economics and Statistics, held on 15.05.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Appl .No. Category Marks 

 

21 71 15050240 1206578 O B C  OF HP-- 19.00 

22 9 15050038 1196746 O B C  OF HP-- 17.00 

23 47 15050160 1220433 O B C  OF HP-- 17.00 

24 1 15050005 1196792 O B C  OF HP-- 14.50 

25 49 15050167 1219184 O B C  OF HP-BPL 14.50 

26 64 15050220 1197139 
SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-HP 

GOVT EMPLOYEE 
50.00 

27 13 15050061 1202852 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 43.50 

28 34 15050106 1216922 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 43.50 

29 16 15050066 1215430 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-BPL 43.00 

30 30 15050098 1217215 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 43.00 

31 63 15050219 1197315 
SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-HP 

GOVT EMPLOYEE 
43.00 

32 50 15050168 1199267 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 42.00 

33 38 15050129 1205411 
SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-HP 

GOVT EMPLOYEE 
38.00 

34 58 15050201 1197127 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 38.00 

35 73 15050242 1197307 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 36.50 

36 55 15050185 1197294 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 35.00 

37 69 15050236 1196768 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 35.00 

38 46 15050156 1199140 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 33.00 

39 31 15050100 1198469 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 32.50 

40 33 15050105 1204572 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 32.50 



Score List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the Post of Research Officer under the 

Department of Economics and Statistics, held on 15.05.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Appl .No. Category Marks 

 

41 65 15050222 1203775 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 32.50 

42 14 15050063 1208955 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-BPL 31.50 

43 67 15050230 1197367 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 31.50 

44 29 15050097 1197132 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 31.00 

45 74 15050249 1206472 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 30.50 

46 25 15050092 1211332 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-BPL 29.50 

47 52 15050174 1219253 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 29.50 

48 62 15050216 1217285 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 29.50 

49 23 15050090 1209209 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 29.00 

50 41 15050139 1200659 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 28.50 

51 51 15050169 1198550 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 28.50 

52 44 15050148 1196765 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 28.00 

53 54 15050176 1197244 
SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-HP 

GOVT EMPLOYEE 
27.50 

54 70 15050239 1197775 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 26.00 

55 60 15050208 1202401 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 25.50 

56 5 15050018 1215334 
SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-HP 

GOVT EMPLOYEE 
25.00 

57 6 15050023 1201392 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 25.00 

58 4 15050011 1213931 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 24.50 

59 3 15050009 1196771 
SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-HP 

GOVT EMPLOYEE 
24.00 

60 32 15050104 1200414 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 23.50 



Score List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the Post of Research Officer under the 

Department of Economics and Statistics, held on 15.05.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Appl .No. Category Marks 

 

61 18 15050070 1211072 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 22.00 

62 27 15050094 1208612 
SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-HP 

GOVT EMPLOYEE 
22.00 

63 42 15050141 1220159 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 22.00 

64 37 15050128 1204069 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 20.50 

65 2 15050006 1200850 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 19.50 

66 57 15050193 1197614 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 19.50 

67 36 15050118 1208560 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 18.00 

68 15 15050065 1196897 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 14.50 

69 48 15050163 1197233 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 12.50 

70 7 15050030 1197004 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 10.50 

71 66 15050223 1201689 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 9.00 

72 10 15050039 1199186 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 0.00 

73 22 15050082 1213890 
UNRESERVED-EX-SERVICEMEN 

OF HP  
35.00 

74 39 15050131 1211642 
UNRESERVED-EX-SERVICEMEN 

OF HP  
35.00 

75 11 15050045 1219791 
O B C  OF HP-EX-SERVICEMEN OF 

HP  
34.50 

 


